LC370WXN-SAB1-621
[ RoHS Verified ]
获
取
更
多
资
料

 微
信
搜
索
蓝
领
星
球
PART No. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION LOCA. No.
6060L-1001A BOARD assembly LC370WXN-SAB1-F11
6871L-1353A PCB Assembly Source, Left, LC370WXN-SAA1-F11(LEFT)
6871L-1354A PCB Assembly Source, Right, LC370WXN-SAA1-F11(RIGHT)
6871L-1385A PCB Assembly Control, Single, LC370WXN-SAB1-F11
0CHZL-0015A Array 10uF, Z, 10V, Y5V, 1.0mm, 3216, R/TP C92,C93
0CHZL-0004A Array 10uF, Z, 35V, Y5V, 1.5mm, 3225, R/TP C75
0CH2102K562 CAPACITOR,CHIP[CERAMIC 1NF 50V K X 1608 R/TP C18
0CH2103K562 CAPACITOR,CHIP[CERAMIC 10NF 50V K X 1608 R/TP C65,C86
0CH2472K562 CAPACITOR,CHIP[CERAMIC 4.7NF 50V K X 1608 R/TP C102
0CH2223H562 CAPACITOR,CHIP[CERAMIC 22NF 25V K X 1608 R/TP C62
0CH2104H942 MLCC 0.1uF, Z, 25V, Y5V, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C2,C5,C8
0CH2105D942 MLCC 1uF, Z, 10V, Y5V, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C1,C12,C4,C7
0CH2A-0008A MLCC 4.7uF, K, 25V, X5R, 0.95mm, 3216, R/TP C11,C45
0CH2A-0015A MLCC 1uF, K, 25V, X5R, 0.9mm, 1608, R/TP C10,C3,C43,C44,C6,C9
0CH2104H942 MLCC 0.1uF, Z, 25V, Y5V, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C51,C54,C57
0CH2105D942 MLCC 1uF, Z, 10V, Y5V, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C50,C53,C56,C59
0CH2A-0008A MLCC 4.7uF, K, 25V, X5R, 0.95mm, 3216, R/TP C49,C62,C98
0CH2A-0015A MLCC 1uF, K, 25V, X5R, 0.9mm, 1608, R/TP C48,C52,C55,C58,C61
0CH2A-0004A MLCC 10uF, K, 10V, X5R, 1.8mm, 3216, R/TP C103,C79,C80,C81,C88
0CH2A-0003A MLCC 10uF, K, 25V, X5R, 2.2mm, 3225, R/TP C104,C105,C107,C52,C53,C54,C58,C59,C67,C68,
C69,C70
0CH2104H942 MLCC 0.1uF, Z, 25V, Y5V, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C1,C10,C11,C12,C13,C19,C2,C20,C21,C22,C23,
C3,C4,C5,C6,C61,C7,C78,C8,C9
0CH2222K562 MLCC 2.2nF, K, 50V, X7R, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C101
0CH2104K562 MLCC 0.1uF, K, 50V, X7R, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C56,C63,C82
0CH2105H946 MLCC 1uF, Z, 25V, Y5V, 0.95mm, 2012, R/TP C72
0CH2A-0008A MLCC 4.7uF, K, 25V, X5R, 0.95mm, 3216, R/TP C71
0CH2A-0015A MLCC 1uF, K, 25V, X5R, 0.9mm, 1608, R/TP C50,C57,C66,C73,C74,C77,C84,C85
0CH2A-0016A MLCC 0.22uF, K, 10V, X7R, 0.9mm, 1608, R/TP C91
0CH5331K412 Temp-compensation 330pF, J, 50V, C0G, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C51
0CH5680K412 Temp-compensation 68pF, J, 50V, C0G, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C64
0CH5391K412 Temp-compensation 390pF, J, 50V, C0G, 0.85mm, 1608, R/TP C83
0IETL-0011A Analog ISL43210IHZ-T, Intersil, 2.7 to 12, 28nsec, 20nsec, 5uW U6
0IROL-0005A EEPROM BR24L04FV-WE2, Rohm, 4K, 5msec, SSOP-B8, R/TP, 8 U8
0IRTL-0002D LDO RT9164A-18PG, RICHTEK, Fix_1.8V, 1A, SOT-223, R/TP, 4 US2
0ITIL-0063A Power TPS65162RGZR, TEXAS INSTRUMENT, TV_IPS US1

星
球
PART No. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION LOCA. No.
6630L-0187A CONNECTOR GF05A-60S-AF, LS CABLE, 60 Pin, 0.5 mm, Angle, Au, NEW FPC CN6
6630L-0187A CONNECTOR GF05A-60S-AF, LS CABLE, 60 Pin, 0.5 mm, Angle, Au, NEW FPC CN4,CN6
6630L-0193A CONNECTOR GF10A-4S-LSS-AU, LS CABLE, 4 Pin, 1.0 mm, Angle, Sn, FPC CN2
6630L-0204A Wire-Board IS100-L30B-C23, UJU, 30PIN, 1.0MM, Angle, Female, R/TP, 2.3MM, Y CN1
0DHZL-0008A Schottky BAV99-7-F, DIODES, SOT-23, R/TP D15,D18
0DHZL-0029A Schottky B340A, DIODES, SMA, R/TP D11,D12
0IOKL-0114A Gate Drive IC MT3804VC01L, OKI, 256, N/A, N/A, C_B, R/TP, 35, 2, SPERFLEX
0ILUL-0049A Source Drive IC LS08S2M4-C2LS, Lusem, 690, 8, MINI, C_B, R/TP, 48, 5, SPERFLEX
6200C-0014A Bead BLM18EG601SN1D, MURATA, 0.35 Ohm, 1.6X0.8, R/TP R33,R51
6200C-0014A Bead BLM18EG601SN1D, MURATA, 0.35 Ohm, 1.6X0.8, R/TP R107,R114
6200L-J015A Bead BLM18PG300SN1D, MURATA, 30 ohm, 1.6X0.8X0.8 MM, R/TP FL4,FL6
6200C-0014A Bead BLM18EG601SN1D, MURATA, 0.35 Ohm, 1.6X0.8, R/TP FL2,R30,R32
0RH1201C422 chip 1.2K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R14
0RH4701C422 chip 4.7K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R22
0RH1002C422 chip 10K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R23
0RH3302C422 chip 33K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R12
0RH9101C422 chip 9.1K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R25
0RH1000C422 chip 100 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R10,R46,R47
0RH3900C422 chip 390 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R24
0RH0000C622 chip 0 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 5%, R/TP R53,R30,R54,R55,R56
0RH2401C422 chip 2.4K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R20,R21
0RH2202C422 chip 22K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R11
0RH1801C422 chip 1.8K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R18
0RH7501C422 chip 7.5K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R13
0RH3301C422 chip 3.3K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R16,R17
0RHZL10005A chip 100 ohm, 1/16W, 3216, 5%, R/TP AR1,AR2
0RH1201C422 chip 1.2K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R116
0RH2402C422 chip 24K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R71
0RH8201C422 chip 8.2K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R67
0RH6201C422 chip 6.2K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R72
0RH1301C422 chip 1.3K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R64
0RH5100C422 chip 510 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R75
0RH1000C422 chip 100 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R84,R85,R60
0RH2201C422 chip 2.2K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R66
0RH2002C422 chip 20K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R73
0RH0000C622 chip 0 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 5%, R/TP R117,R118,R119,R120,R62,R98
0RH5101C422 chip 5.1K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R70
0RH3602C422 chip 36K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R74
0RH3301C422 chip 3.3K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R68,R69
0RH6801C422 chip 6.8K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R63
0RHZL10005A chip 100 ohm, 1/16W, 3216, 5%, R/TP AR11,AR12
0RH1201C422 chip 1.2K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R29,R67,R73
0RH4701C422 chip 4.7K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R23,R25,R27,R28
0RH9100C422 chip 910 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R77
CIRCUIT_DIODE
DRIVE_IC
CIRCUIT_FILTER
CIRCUIT_RESISTOR
获
取
更
多
资
料
 微
信
搜
索
蓝
领
星
球
PART No. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION LOCA. No.
0RH3902C422 chip 39K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R51
0RH0472C422 chip 47 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R35,R37
0RH8201C422 chip 8.2K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R53
0RH7502C422 chip 75K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R86
0RH5601C422 chip 5.6K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R65,R66,R71
0RH1500C422 chip 150 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R15
0RH9101C422 chip 9.1K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R82,R87
0RH8202C422 chip 82K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R72
0RH6202C422 chip 62K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R97
0RH1000C422 chip 100 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R10,R114,R115,R116,R117,R98
0RH4301C422 chip 4.3K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R78
0RH2002C422 chip 20K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R20
0RH1004C422 chip 1M ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R8
0RH2703C422 chip 270K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R95
0RH0000C622 chip 0 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 5%, R/TP R19,R21,R38,R54,R58,R61,R69,R74,R76,R83,R9,
R99
0RH5101C422 chip 5.1K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R89
0RH3001C422 chip 3K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R26,R55,R59
0RH4700C422 chip 470 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R93
0RH1001C422 chip 1K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R11,R12,R14,R50,R60,R79,R92,R94
0RH5603C422 chip 560K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R64
0RH2401C422 chip 2.4K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R75,R90
0RH2202C422 chip 22K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R56
0RH3901C422 chip 3.9K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R57
0RH1801C422 chip 1.8K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R112,R33
0RH7501C422 chip 7.5K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R88,R16
0RH2000C422 chip 200 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R81
0RH3301C422 chip 3.3K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R36
0RH6801C422 chip 6.8K ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R24,R70
0RH0682C422 chip 68 ohm, 1/16W, 1608, 1%, R/TP R121,R18,R113,R118,R119,R120
0RHAA-0002A chip 9.1K ohm, 1/4W, 3216, 5%, R/TP R84